Description Order Code Price
Built-in Probe Style
Standard body + probe SPG1-E £495
Advanced body + probe SPG3-E £825
Probe only PRBSPG-B £275
Cabled Probe Style
Standard body + probe SPGS1-E £550
Advanced body + probe SPGS3-E £880

Tel: 01442 879494  Fax: 01442 879595 www.dftinstruments.co.uk   email: sales@dftinstruments.co.uk
November 22, 2016
Description Order Code Price
Standard body only BDYSTD-E £220
Advanced body only BDYADV-E £550
PosiTectorPosiTector
Gage BodiesGage Bodies
Probes sold separately
TM
Description Order Code Price
SmartLink SMLINK £375
Protective Rubber Holster BOOTSMLINK £17
Description Order Code Price
Shore A
Standard body + probe SHDA1-E £595
Advanced body + probe SHDA3-E £900
Probe only PRBSHDA £380
Shore D
Standard body + probe SHDD1-E £595
Advanced body + probe SHDD3-E £900
Probe only PRBSHDD £380
PosiTector SHD Test Blocks
Shore A 30 SHDTEST30A £20
Shore A 50 SHDTEST50A £20
Shore A 75 SHDTEST75A £20
Shore D 25 SHDTEST25D £20
Shore D 46 SHDTEST46D £20
Shore D 75 SHDTEST75D £20
Durometer Test Stands
for Shore A SHDSTANDA £685
for Shore D SHDSTANDD £685
Universal Adaptor SHDPRBMNT £380

DeFelsko AccessoriesDeFelsko Accessories
Custom kits are available.Call for pricing
Description Order Code Price
Standard Kits
KITF1 £1030
KITFS1 £1045
KITFN1 £1285
KITFNS1 £1355
Advanced Kits
KITF3 £1360
KITFS3 £1375
KITFN3 £1615
KITFNS3 £1685
Accessories
Nylon Pouch CASENYLON-E £11
Inspection Case (only) CASEINSP £22
Inspection KitsInspection Kits
Description Order Code Price
Manual
PosiTest AT-M with 20mm dollies ATM20A £1495
PosiTest AT-M with 50mm dollies ATM50A £1495
Automatic
PosiTest AT-A with 20mm dollies ATA20A-B £1950
PosiTest AT-A with 50mm dollies ATA50A-B £1950
Conversion Kits
20 mm Accessory Kit AT20KIT £220
50 mm Accessory Kit AT50KIT £220
Dollies
20 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY20 £28
20 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY20APK100 £280
50 mm dollies (pkg of 4) DOLLY50 £30
50 mm dollies (pkg of 50) DOLLY50APK50 £300
10 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY10 £35
10 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY10APK100 £350
14 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY14 £35
14 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY14APK100 £350
Accessories
Adhesive Kit ATADHESIVEKIT £25
Drilling Template TMPLTAS £85
AT Verifier ATVERIFY £2035